

2021 Jordan Baja - Moto

LEG 1 Friday, March 19th, 2021

	TC	Max Time	Location	SS km	Liaison km	Total km	Target Time	Total Time	1 st Bike Due
Section 1	TC 0		Parc Fermé OUT - Start LEG 1						07:00
	TC 1		Start S.S. WADI RUM		81.72	81.72	01:35	01:35	08:35
	DSS1		SS1 WADI RUM START		0.17	81.89	00:05	01:40	08:40
	ASS1	03:00	SS1 WADI RUM FINISH	210.72		292.61	03:00	04:40	11:40
			Stop S.S. WADI RUM						
	TC 1A		RSZ - Service IN		35.88	328.49	00:40	05:20	12:20
			SERVICE 1 - Disi Remote Service Zone						
Section 2	TC 1B		RSZ - Service OUT - Regrouping 1 IN		0.04	328.53	00:30	05:20	12:50
			Regrouping 1						
	TC 1C		Regrouping 1 OUT		0.10	328.63	00:20	05:20	13:10
	TC 2		Start S.S. DISI		8.32	336.95	00:20	00:20	13:30
	DSS2		SS2 DISI START		0.24	337.19	00:05	00:25	13:35
	ASS2	02:00	SS2 DISI FINISH	112.99		450.18	02:00	02:25	15:35
			Stop S.S. DISI						
Section 2	TC 2A		Aqaba Service Park - Service IN*		62.98	513.16	00:55	03:20	16:30
			SERVICE 2 - Aqaba Service Park						
	TC 2B		Service OUT - Parc Fermé IN*		0.04	513.20	01:00	03:20	17:30
		LEG 1		323.71	189.49	513.20			
		LEG 1 TOTAL		63.08%	36.92%	100%			

*: Early Check-In Permitted

Sunrise 05:45 Sunset 17:50

LEG 2 Saturday, March 20th, 2021

	TC	Max Time	Location	SS km	Liaison km	Total km	Target Time	Total Time	1 st Bike Due
Section 3	TC 2C		Parc Fermé OUT - Start LEG 2						07:30
	TC 3		Start S.S. SALHIYAH		31.30	31.30	01:00	01:00	08:30
	DSS3		SS3 SALHIYAH START		0.14	31.44	00:05	01:05	08:35
	ASS3	03:30	SS3 SALHIYAH FINISH	235.82		267.26	03:30	04:35	12:05
			Stop S.S. SALHIYAH						
	TC 3A		Aqaba Service Park - Service IN*		78.87	346.13	01:10	05:45	13:15
			SERVICE 3 - Aqaba Service Park						
Section 3	TC 3B		Service OUT - Finish Holding IN*		0.04	346.17	00:10	05:45	13:25
			Podium						16:45
			LEG 2		235.82	110.35	346.17		
		LEG 2 TOTAL		68.12%	31.88%	100%			

*: Early Check-In Permitted

Sunrise 05:44 Sunset 17:51

v 3.4 17/3/21 17:31

RALLY TOTALS	SS	Liaison	LEG Total	%
LEG 1	323.71	189.49	513.20	63.08%
LEG 2	235.82	110.35	346.17	68.12%
Total	559.53	299.84	859.37	65.11%